
Cultural Committee  

Objective  

We aim to promote ethnicity amongst students by organizing and conducting different events. Also 
celebrating the cultural variety by encouraging the interior talent of students by offering them a platform 
to showcase their inner musicians, dancers, actors, painters, writers, photographers.  

We as a cultural team are responsible for keeping the spirits alive on the campus by organizing a 
multitude of cultural activities round the year.  We make sure that every cultural event lasts in your 
memory for a lifetime.  

To attain maximum visibility of our college by the events we conduct to encourage and promote the 
talent of the students in our college.  

We are a bunch of inspired individuals who believe that a college should have its equal share of fun & 
thriller along with the case studies  

  

Festival celebrations in campus:   

  

1. The student on campus thoroughly enjoy each festival in its own flavors e.g. National 
Programme , Ganpati Sthapana during Ganesh Chaturthi, Holi , Garba etc.   

  

2. Fresher’s Party:  We organize the official fresher’s party for the new batch which consists of 
music, dance & dramatics events performed by students of the new batch  

  

3. Junoon: Music clubs, dance clubs, Dramatics clubs: We facilitate the operation of these clubs 
in the campus so that like-minded persons can connect and take part in cultural events.  

  

CULTURAL COMMITTEE MEMBERS  

SR. 

NO.  

NAME  EMAIL ID  CONTACT 

NUMBER  

1  Prof. Himani Mittal  himanimittal.gn@asoit.edu.in  7041538806  

2  Dr. Moksha Satia  mokshasatia.gn@asoit.edu.in  9662062902  

3  Dr. Shachi Bhavsar shachibhavsar.gn@asoit.edu.in  9904178506 

4  Prof. Winners Parekh winnersparekh.me@asoit.edu.in  9106696198 

5  Prof. Bhavna Mistry  bhavnamistry.cl@asoit.edu.in  8511152914  

6  Prof. Niharika Nath  niharikanath.che@asoit.edu.in  8000133227  

7  Dr. Sreenath Nair  sreenathnair.gn@asoit.edu.in  9428878099  

  


